128 Emil Ahrling FMCK Umea Sweden Gas Gas 300 L1

122 Magnus Nordlund Nordanstigs MK~ Sweden Sherco 250 L1

123 Patrik Sundin Jamtlands MK Sweden Beta 290 L1

41 James R Duxbury Jitsie England Ossa L1

40 Per Markusson Partille TK Sweden Montesa 4RT 300 L1

81 Simon Hyttsten Tiger MK Sweden Gas Gas 300 L1

43 Morten Andersen Denmark




44 Thomas Pedersen

42 Kristian Jorgensen

59 Lars Edvardsson

48 Staffan Floessel

50 Magnus Liljeblad

57 Pelle Berggren

46 Jukka Kuusinen

58 Mats Ohlsson

OMS TK

Tiger MK

Bjorkviks MC

Denmark

Denmark

Finland

Sweden

Finland

Sweden

Beta 290

Sherco 4T

Beta EVO4T300 L1

Montesa 4RT

L1




54 Kurt Hansen Denmark

53 JanJorgensen FMS Denmark L1

55 Helge Ruden Hobol MK Norway Gas Gas L1

47 Jorgen Nylund TeMK Finland Scorpa L1

49 Jukka Makela Finland Gas Gas

56 Roy Olav Dybedahl Trogstad Trial Norway Gas Gas

51 Henrik Wergeland Asker TK Norway Gas Gas 300 L1

52 Hans Jorn Beck Denmark

179 Lene Dyrkorn Hobol MK Norway Gas Gas 125 L1




173 Sofia Henriksson FMCK Boras Beta 250
175 Camilla H Dybedahl Trogstad Trial Norway Gas Gas
174 Helene Sorlie Norway Gas Gas
178 Silje Ostlie Horten TK Norway Sherco 125 L1

176 Melina Larsson/Groénnelic FMCK Boras Sweden Gas Gas 250 L1

180 Emmelie Andersson Ale TK Sweden Beta 125 L1

172 Linnea Bjorkdahl Sweden Beta EVO 125 L1

34 Sverre Lundevold Kristiansand TK Norway




23 Ole Kristian S Sérensen  Flosta TK Norway Sherco 125 L1

29 Timo Myo6héanen Finland Gas Gas 125 L1

22 Martin K Karlsen Norway Beta 125

28 Ivar Norum Hobol MK Norway Beta EVO 125 L1

36 Marcus Eliasson BMK Uddevalla Sweden Beta 125

24 Anton Lorensson Sweden Beta EVO 125 L1

31 Sander Meling Norway Gas Gas 125 L1




38

35

32

37

30

27

26

Anton Folkeson

Henrik Haga

Marius Christiansen

Emil Skoglund

Janne Karjalainen

Toéger Trettsveen

Marcus Igelstrom

Boras MK

Riska MK

Eiker TK

Nordanstigs MK

Vestkant Trial

Finspongs TC

Sweden

Norway

Norway

Sweden

Norway

Sweden

Gas Gas 125

Beta EVO 125

Beta 125

Beta EVO 125

Beta 125

Gas Gas 125

Sherco 125R

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1




21 Mikko Makela Finland Gas Gas 125 L1

84 OnniOja Forssan MS Finland Gas Gas 125 L1

11 Mardon Moi Sérlandets TK Norway Beta EVO 290 L1

3 |b Vegard Kasa Andersen Eiker TK Norway Gas Gas 300

L1
L1

7 Henri Himmanen HMK Finland Beta 290

4 Eddie Karlsson Kungsbacka TK Sweden Gas Gas 300 L1




2 Hakon Pedersen

6 Emil Gyllenhammar

1 Martin Fjermedal

13 Jussi Haapanen

8 Kristoffer Leirvaag

12 Jesper Johansson

10 Martin Hemmer

NMK Bergen

Partille TK

Flosta TK

Eiker TK

Tiger MK

Hobdl MK

Norway

Sweden

Norway

Finland

Norway

Sweden

Norway

Sherco 300

Montesa 300

Gas Gas 280

Gas Gas 300

Gas Gas 300

Beta 300

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1




14 Jere Karjalainen Finland Beta 290

5 Martin Lagergren Finspongs TC Sweden Sherco 290 L1




